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MORE FOR YOUR MONEY
This suburban pre war home. L. Rr.

By Builder
Open For Inspection, 2 p.m. to 5 p.m.

FOR SALE by owner: Choice halfacre tracts $500. Ten with restrictionshigh ground. Phone
2 NICE LOTS, paving, city water,

nice view. Kingwood Ter. $850 each.Trade for acreage or car.
C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St. Ph.

20 Acres $5400 .
Good berry and potato ground, north

near Woodburn, has a new home, not
completely finished, but very livable,
almost immediate possession. Bl healthtijt reason for selling, believe this one
can be handled by a state veteran for

D. Rm. 2 B. Rms. Kit. St bath. PI.
Rm. Bsm't. att. garage St Ut ly Rm
Aut. oil furn. firepl. Hdw. floors. On
bus line St store. For a reduced price
of $7950 00. Terms. Phone sow aown.

60 Acres $8500
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Prac-tical- ly

new large liv. rm., din. rm..
2 bedrms., kitchen, bath and utility
rm. Hard, floors, fireplace, elec. heat.

Lots with Water!
Bus service, electricity, trees. You

can park your trailer. $10 down. $15per mo.

Reimann For Real Estate
Ph 03 201 S. High Street

All in cultivation, oats, wheat, andbarley. Drice includes this vear'a ci-od-
.

SUBURBAN
', A. close In, beautiful setting. v

comfortable 1 BR home. barn. well,
dandy place (or Children, torn pas-
ture. $9825 with' terms.

A. nice 4 BR house, good loca-
tion, dble. garage, close to bus St shop-
ping center. i

12 A. good creek bottom soil, on
pvmt, close to good town as schools,
mostly in berries, fair house, gar, wtll
St fruit room. A real buy at 16500.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE 29

2330 S. COMM ERCIAL ST.
$3850 I' ACRES. 4 room houee.

City water, wired ,for range. Paved rd.
Bus line. Grade school 2 blocks. Ga-
rage and workshop. Fruit and nutrres, 3670 Libertv rd.

YOWNRrNfw"2 bdrm. hse. All
elec, trplc, hwd; fir., att. garage A
lawndrv. X7000 furnished. 3125 Jensen St.
Come down Center, turn north on Paris,
go to S curve. Go straight on gravel
road to S curve. Green shake house on
corner. 5

Ltrge good barn with stanchions, ma-
chine shed, good family house with

KEIZER LOT basement, house not completely fin
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McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
REALTORS

169 S. High St. Daytime phones or 20

$ 1,750 Down New 2 Bedroom home. Living room, with fireplace. Dining room,
nice kitchen, utility room. Large plastered garage! Electric heat. Paved
Paved street, corner lot, close to schools. Total price $10,750

$ 2.000 Down. 2 bedroom home. Living room, dining room, fireplace, kitchen
and nook. Full basement, auto, oil furnace. Paved street and walk, close
to schools. Good location Total price - M.950

9 2450 Down. 2 bedroom home. Living room, fireplace, dining room. Kitchen.
nook, Venetian blinds, oil heat. Total price - $10,300

FARMS
$19,000 Down. 85 acres. River bottom land. Good buildings, lays excellent.

Total price . .. $33,000

$10,000 Down 305 acres, 1 large t ouse, 1 small house, good out bldgs. Can be
divided with no trouble. Total price $25,000

We Will Appreciate Your Listing
DAYTIME CALL OR

Evening call 41 - -

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

insulated. Separate garage. Has FHA
loan. Must see to appreciate. Open
house Saturday Sunday. See own-
er. 1330 Jefferson.

BY OWNER: Transferred. 2 bedrm.
all electric home. Less than 3 years
old in district of all new homes in
Salem. Heights. Rm. 12x16 behind car
port may be used for extra utility
or hobby rm. Fireplace, insulated,
weatherstripped, large lot, 'i block to
bus. See it today. $9750. 375 W. Brown-i- n

ivr Ph.

isnea. dui quite livable. Some one
handy with a hammer and paint brush
could do wonders for this place. Owner
is sacrificing farm, we believe the im-
provements alone worth the asking
price, almost immediate possession, can
be handled by a state veteran for $2500

75 x 179 feet, has septic tank in andgarage buih. Will be glad to show this.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

50 N. High St. Phone
FISHER RD. Nice east front bidg.

site. 65x288, 1st lot N. of Sunnyview.
Walt Socolofsky. Real Estate. Ph. 38835.

BY OWNER. Salem's choicest resi-
dential view lots on Kingwood Drive.
Ph.

LOT. 50x101, corner, paved. Rose-da- le

Add. $850 Ino. 345 S. View Place.

down or less, property will take a good
conventional loan.

72 Acres $14,700
Good ground for grain, grass seed

berries and potatoes, has a full set of Wanted Real Estate

FOURPLEX
One of the better types. 2 Br. LR. DR.

K, & B in each apartment. Income
$275 00 month. Priced to sell at $26,500.
Or will trade for small farm or home.

DUPLEX A REAL BUY
One R. LR. K. N. St B. and one

with one BR. LR, DR. K, St B. Corner
lot close in bus at door, everything

gooa Duiiamgs, inciuaing modernhome, large barn, paultry houses, gran-
ary, hog houses and misc. This is a
good diversified farm and lends itself

BY OWNER: Large bldgrioL $85ff.
2835 Brooks St

LUHNEH LOT 100x50. cor of Oxford
"V?. "!gl2 J" 1999 w Nob Hi" eveg- -

VIEW LOT. 90x98. restricted, city wa- - leadily to dairy, poultry, hogs, grain
189 S HIGH ST. and berries. Family orchard. Ownerter. opp. 545 Vista Ave. Ph. will take a reasonably priced home In

limit tiy

Anderson Homes
Residential Construction of Permanence

Located in the View Addition, 1 mile south of Hoyt St. on the
old Turner Rd. or Fairview home Rd.

3 bedrooms on 1 floor, beautiful fireplace, large kitchen and nook, liv rm..
din. rm. combined. Utility, extra closets, hardweod firs, thru-ou- t. insulated,
dble. garage. Patio with view. Lot 85 x 125, city water, Wesix elect, heat.
F.H.A. aporoved. Price $11,950. Phone

Also Laige residential lot in the in View Addition, highly re-
stricted, average size 85 x 125. Priced from $450 to $1,100. Easy terms. Ph.

Stone View Home

CHOICE LOT 50x137. ht. lBth St. Ph" aaiem, on a trade.
' Farm LoansExchange Real Estate

in Tip-To- p shape. Priced at $8,500. In-
come $110 per month.

MAKE AN OFFER
On this brand new 3 BR. house tile

drain boards, tile bath, double fire-
place, double garage. R real home in
Englewood. ready to move into.

$4,500
Will buy a 2 BR. modern house in

perfect shape in West Salem. See
it by railing

An Added Service
We sell resl estate at auction. Call

us for an appointment to discuss your
property. ?

C. KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th Phone

NELS6M WANTS LAK D
A California client wants to 400

acres of foothill land, stumps It snags
on some will be O K Must have allyear live water.

NELSON NELSON
Spectaliripg Realtors

702 N. High ' Phone

We would like to place loans on
Large Farms with 40 acres or more In
cultivation. Interest rate 4 to 4'32' , ACRES, modern 2 bedrm. home.

Good barn 8c out bldgs. Excellent soil. your own terms of repayment within
reason, no commission charges. Just10 A. of hops. Owner will take home

in Salem in trade to $6500. Full Drlce.Grav & Himmel Realty Co.
actual cost or papers, work and In
spection, no loan, no charge.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
stocked 8c equipped $19,000. Call Mr.
Noonchester. eves."V.. !" . S !..,... . . aw.. W1. J

home, two -- 6901 - -uiv 4R uic, IV lUi C'UWIi lJZ RilkIIT.ll, ICif T 1 Willi inci I I4r $Ti Oit 1
D R. rn. Geiger Real Estate 1140 N. Capitol Ph. 3821$windows, .eosrate beautiful landscaping 8c auto, sprinkling system. There i

3205 Portland Rd. Phone Resort j PropertyEve. (Mr. Wamberg), or Mr
Bourne atLEO N. CHILDS, INC.

REALTORS
CROISAN CREEK. Building site. 4',

win ne many a tnriil in seeing this home so let us show it to you soon, run
price $25,000.

College Heights
Vaur JL r mu)j nira "(Ysl atK. Ur rKl 4jr- - Mfari nla Rn JLr

For Sale Farms rirfuuinuii uwmvit iiuruw. I iNinia.
Acres. Old deserted house. Some fruit. bath, water and oil heater, garden

flowers, "t block to fishing dock. J. CAcreage
Den. Urge L R with thermopjie ' picture windows, company size door., auto. Jl,brt "ndD '"'nut lre? tX' creek

Morse, cutier city, ore.r.diant hrjt, 2 batns St constructed to last forever. A sound buy at $18,000.
CHOICE OCEAN front lot. N.WcotlWOODED YEAR around view acre

age of five mountain tops. Ten mln

$5000 FURNISHED
fine location between State and Center on No. 23rd. 3 BR, food furniture,

good roof, good location and a good deal for the money; Terms. Crawford.
450 MOKGAN AVE. f

Lot 80x318. 2 B.R. home, Liv. rm. kit. Br. nook, bath, insulated and weather
stripped. Make an offer. See Kiggins.

ENG LEW OOD
Modern ranch type. 2 B.R. home. Hwd. Fir. attached garage. Well built home.

1 yr. old. 89750. See Kiggins.
3712 THORNDALE ST.

A lovely, well finished, modern. 2 B.R. home. Lot 70x136. Insulated and
weather stripped. Hwd fir. Venetian blinds, modern kitchen, attached garage.

Mi. to Auburn School. 1 bl. City Bus. Mort. $5500. $45 mo. $8900. Johnson.
$500 DOWN

833 mo. gives you possession of this 2 B.R. home with 1 A. 2096 Mission St.
Immediate possession, took this over, then call and talk to us about it. $4500.
Johnson.

YES. ONLY $5950
New. 2 B.R. plastered home. Hwd Fir. unfinished up. inside utility, double

garage. 1 A. good soil Feast near truitland. Terms, consider car in trade.
Ciawford.

FINE SUBURBAN HOME
With extra large lot. Owner leaving and the price, includes most all the

furniture. 3 B.R.. Liv. rm. Din. rm. combination, Br. nook, basement, wood
furnace, insulated, double garage, fruit flowers, shrubs. Price reduced for
quick sale and can be handled for 55250 down. See Kiggins.

5 ACRES IN HAYESVILLE DISTRICT
Modern 5 B.R. home. Hi School bus. Gr School l'i mi. Barn and garage.

t A. strawberries. $7000 down, balance $500 yr. 6'e. $15,400. Johnson.
'

.VALNUTS DELUXE
l$'i A. in all. with 16 A. of finest Franquette Walnuts, we have ever seen.

(28 yrs. old. 50' spacing, well pruned and cared fort. 1 A. of strawberries, and
family fruit, nice lawn and shrubs. Large, modern. 4 B R- home with double
plumbing, full basement. Really a fmt. place at $24,000. Consider Salem home
La swap. Crawford.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
379 N. High St. Eve. Phone:

crest, sacrifice $V$0. Inq. Rainbow Ca-
bins, Wecoma, Ore. Apr. 34.utes to downtown. 1 mile to school.

Close to stores. An Ideal spot for that
new home. In Polk Co. where taxes

BY OWNER: 1 B. R. mod. house,
practically new on ll1 A. franquette
walnut and Royal Ann cherry orch-
ard. Also family orchard. 2'2 mi. S. of
Salem. Small tractor St other equip-
ment. View property. Terms. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAN BLD75. sTtE
12 grand acres. Close in with bear-

ing cherries, filberts 8c peaches. Price
$10,500.

Business Opportunities

si s tat k v . a a,w win fuuv,
40 ACRE FARM. Family orchard.

S'j A. hops. 33 A. in cultivation: about
7 A. timber and pasture. Year around
stream. Good hop drier. 7 rm. old
house: barn: chicken hse.: garage. Lo-

cated close to Pratum. Price only $8500.
LOVELY PRACTICALLY NEW 5 rm.

iome. Large rooms: h.w. floors; unfin-
ished attic: full cement basement: oil
'urnace: garage. Close to McKinley
SChoU Price $1.1.000.
LEO N. CHILDS. INC., REALTORS

344 State St, Ph.
Evenings: or

Fair Oaks Way
New FHA const. 2 B R. home with den 8c full finished bsmt . fully insulated,

two fireplaces, lovely kitchen St nook, wooded hillside view lot St the loca-
tion is hard to beat. Only $17,500.

One Acre North
Three B.R. eight ye- -r old home in Reimann Garden, a neat clean home

just redecorated througnout. lovely yard St landscaping, family tr.a 8c berries,
small comb, barn St chicken noue. Just the place to raise half of your living.
Full price $9,500.

Business Rentals
Two business rentals, good location

are low. Ph
1 AtfRE CLOSE Is KidRtrt

3 B.R. plastered home. Barn St chick-
en hcuse. Loads of fruit. Beautiful
yard St shrubs Fine black soil. Price
$7,950. Phone

General Real Estate
255 Center Street

for Beauty Shop, Barber shop. Plumb- -i
ig shop, or for community business.

See Mr. Bourne.Nob Hill View Lots Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Cspitol Ph. 3821$, Eve. 372 1 T

MAKE $5 PER hour at home imtal- -
Two dandv 50x120 city lots in nice dist. with cit water 8c priced at only

$650 each, or both tar $1250.

Sullivan Realty Co. lizlng baby shoes.; bronze, silver. ld
and pearl. Free details. Klktavi t'n.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center Ph.

16 ACRES!
with 2 homes. Willamette silt soil. 2
acres of pasture year round creek. Lo-
cated North. $11,000 or good offer. No.
866.

40 ACRES!
with 2 homes. 1 home new with base-
ment, fireplace, auto heat. Good sized
barn, vear round creek. '2 acre of bear-
ing blueberries. Only $11,600 with easy
terms. No. 1056.

Reimann For Real Estate
Phone 39203 201 South High Street

B ER RY FARM Labish Center. 7 A.
Strawberries. 6 A. boysens. 2 A. young
filberts. Grossed $14,000 last year. 3
bedrm. house. Carpeting in liv. rm. St

2111 West Manchester, Los Angeles 44.
California.

Ph. F.ws. or3365 Portland Rd. FOR SALE: Store bldg. Fixtures.
gas pumps. 7 cabin. 2 ml. N. on Hwy.

74 acres on South river road, mod-
ern 5 room house, oil heat, chicken
house, 2 and 'i acres of strawberries,
nice spring piped in the house, creek,
lois of fruit. A real buy at. $8,750.

Gray & Himmel Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol St. Phone

Eves, ph. -
APPROX. 32 ACRES. 6 mi. East of

Salem, nice building sites, well-ke- pt

country road on 3 sides, ould be sub-
divided, elec. available, part in filberts,
balance cult. $4500. Owner. D. G. Car-
ver. Rt. 5. Box 469. 1 mile west of
Macleay. Ph. Courtesy to brok- -
ers.

CHOICE A. Bus., terms. 3390un-nyvie- w.

Ph.

99. Rt. 7, Box 145. Ph. W. J.
Jarms.CITY AND SUBURBAN SPECIALS FOIt SALE: Comm. grocery arid
lunch counter, good lease on bldg. In--

$6500.$6500. ludlng living quarters, good growing
uslness in fine location. Must Mil due

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

175 Candalaria Blvd.

2 to 5 p.m.
to illness in family. ' Open Sundays.
583 S Winter. 1st ,'door north of Mem

5 acres south with 3 acres of the best
cherry trees in that part of the valley.
Berries k nuts, garden in. 101 foot well
with all copper 'tubing. Small hse.

orial hosmfal.

New 2 bdrm. home in south part of
town. bath. liv. rm.. kitchen and din-
ette, ven. blinds, elec. heat, sidewalls
and attic insulated, close to school A

bus. 1mm. poss.
APT. rlOlJlE CLOsi tN

Good location 4 apts. up. 1 in base85500. BY OWNER: New house, 2', acres.
$4900. Baxter Rd. Rt. 4. Box 540.$6600. ment. Income $27$ mo. All furn. FiL

baths. Price $13,500. Phone
General Real Estate Co.Suburban

tine 3 tdirn. home, liv rm. r!in im. kitchen with nook, inside utility, fire-

place, hdwd firs. dble. garage, excellent oil furnace. 600 gallon Moiage tank,
wide driveway, bus by door. SEE THIS HOUSE SUNDAY AFTERNOON.

0 R A BENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phone

Will sell or trade good well built
plastered 1 bedroom home. Good liv.
rm., din. rm., kit., utility room and
tore room. Family fruit & nuts. Own-

ers will sell or trade for small acreage.
255 Center St. ( Phone

2 acres in the Keizer dist. with old
1 bedroom home. Good well with elec.
water system. Berries, fruit and nuts.
This is a very good tract of land on
a good road. You may have imm. pos-
session.

APT. HOUSE
Space for 8 trailers beneath a lot of

HESTAURANT LOCATED ON 9b E N.

EAST ENGLEWOOD ADDITION

F. H. A. HOUSES
$3400 DOWN

' Ranch style 3 bedrooms, oil heat It
fireplace. Laige corner lot. paved sts..
hardwood flrors. All new. Sc.e at 1295
North 23rd Stieet.

S2600 DOWN
Modern bungalow, 2 bedrooms, elec-

tric heat and fireplace, living and din-
ing room, kitchen and breakfast nook,
laundry room, hardwood floors, garage,
concrete drive & waks, paved street.

' New. See at 2280 Englewood Avenue.
S2600 DOWN

Modern cottage type. 2 bedrooms, oil
heat and fireplace, living It dining rm..
kitchen and breakfast nook, laundry
room, hardwood floors, garage and con-
crete drive I walks. Paved streets. New.
See at 2270 Englewood Avenue.

$3000 DOWN
Ranch style 3 bedrooms, electric heat,

insulated kitchen t laundry room, sin-
gle garage with built in storage room,
concrete drive & walks, paved street.
See at 2285 Englewood Avenue.

All houses brand new and ready for
immediate possession. Can be financed
thru FHA. Top loans at 4'a'c. interest
for 20-ye- ar term if wanted.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.

Insurance Mtge Loans
"BY" OWNER: Small house to be mov-

ed. Rt. 6. Box 705. Corner of Sunny-vie- w

4iHollvwood Dr.
REALLY GOOD

An old residence located on a busi-
ness street with 3 apts rented for $110.
also owner's quarters, for only $7500.
Terms E A. McGlauflin

EDW. A DYCK. REALTOR
328 North Commercial St.
Tel.

"BVlJffNER: 4 A. 2 houses. One S

rm. h?e.. unlin. upstairs It 1- -3 rm. un-fi- n.

All elec. Full bsmt. Garage. $11,000.

Includes some equipment kat
$50 mo. Full price $1000. )$7000.

Allen Jones or

ONE YR. OLD 4 bedrm. home. 2 tile
baths. 2 fireplaces, lge. dry bsmt. with
knotty pine playroom, oil heat, double
Sa rage. Wall to wall carpet. School bus

y door. Only 10 minutes to city center.
10 acres. 2 acres Roysl Anns. 4 A.

berries. This horn has everything.
Owner leaving state. Must sell. Terms.
Ph.

Older type 2 bdrm. home in the south
part of town with good sized liv. rm.,
fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen, bath, bsmt.,
furnace and fenced in back yard. Close
to markets and schools.

Mabel Needham, Realtors
shade trees. There are 5 well kept aptv
and S trailers parked which bring in
a total income of $302 per mo. Nets
14 on lnv. :

din. rm Electromode wall heaters.
Barn garage. Shed St poultry house.
Some fruit trees St grapes Tractor in- -
cludfd Phone jr

lifcHK 1 N UTARM-CLO- SE IN.
10 A. very prod. loam, on pavm't.
apprx. '2 m 2nd yr. Boysens, 'a in nuts.
Good 2 BR. Hse.. new 30 x J2 barn,garage and pltry. hse.. Good value at
$10,500.

SALE OR TRADE FOR STOCK
FARM. 60 A. suburban farm. 35 cult.
16 in clover, some strawberries St Boy-
sens. Springs, timber, yr. stream. Good
3 B R. hse.. wired for elec. rge., 40 x
60. 12 ctanch. barn., pltry St hog hses.
Some mach. incl. $11,000.

LARGE GRADE A DAIRY CLOSE
IN. 175 A. prod. soil, in good crops. 32
capacity barn, silo, mach, shed, pltry.
hse. Mod , plast. 4 BR. home, basm't.
furnace Reduced to sell AT ONCE
for $25,000 Lge loan at 4'b'V available.
Some fine milk cows and complete
line of Ford-Fergus- tractor equip-
ment at bargain.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.
"1!?ST7nTr yLTV1n'g A T" lTSfEST"3d"

ACRES 2'2 MILES WEST OF MON-
MOUTH on Fishback Hill: Modern 3- - '

bedroom home, beautiful view and set-
ting, worlds of fruit. Income should

241 State. Rm. 44 Ph.
EXCLUSIVE LISTING

Drive by this lovelv ranch stvle
house. 1015 N 21st St. $2900 down. bal.
like rent.

Eve. orDUPLEX$7900.
New and attractive. 2 bed rooms in

each unit. Large liv. room and kit -

$1300 down buys 3 yr. old 2 B.R.. L R .

large kit. with snack bar, attached ga-

rage. H W. floors. Full price $6500 $50
per month. Call Dahl.

3 B R . LR . fireplace, large D R . K.
and breakfast nook. Full basement with
finished party room. Beautiful lot. large
garage, fruit trees. Close in north. All
rooms on one floor. $9750. Call Dahl.

A nice 2 B R. home on N.
H.W. floors, plastered, comb.

This new beautifully built 2 bedrm.
home with large liv. rm.. spacious din.
rm. and kit. Plastered walis with coved
ceilings. Beautiful pastel shades in all
rooms. Lot 75x150. Some fruit.

dinette. This is tops in const, and plan- -
20th St
kit. and
in backning. Total price $15,500. Should easily ' dinette Gar att. fine lawn

carry a $12,000 loan. yard. Full price $7500.

A dandv 2 B R home 8 vrs old nice
location south. $G5ou. Call Mr. Byrkit.

Business Directory
BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS

Phone 2-24-
41!

$2.00 per line for a month.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtor
3425 PORTLAND ROAD OFFICE PHONE EVE. or

Rt 3, Box 959R. S. River Rd. Call

pay for place in a few years. 3 chick-
en houses, good barn, ste. $10.000
$4000 cash, balance i Int. Easy terms.
W. W. King.

GRADE A DAIRY
65 A. excellent Grade A dairy, large

barn, good house, gar, 25 cows, all
dairy St farm equipment, close to
school St on good road, consider small-
er place in trade.

SUBDIVISION OR STOCK
80 A. good soil, older home, barn,

fenced St cross fenced, surveyed for
subdivision. 2 nice creeks, paved road.

Above listings gladly shown day of night
Phone davs Eves - or

ARTHUR MADSEN REALTY COMPANY
132 State Street ,

WEEKEND SPECI ALS
$10.500 SHEEP RA.CH. 199 acres pasture land only 7 mi from Salem. 35

acres bottom land bal. rolling, all fenced, several springs, pond, old barn, some
timber, good road, lovely view 8c heme sight, will consider trade on a good
house in town. Call Geo. Walters.

$9.500 4 bedrm. lg Iv rm St D rm. bsmt. oil furnace, garden spot, in walking
distance of State House, could be mr.de into two nice apartments. Terms. Call
Geo. Walters.

$8.500 One block to Eng'iewood School, four bedrm home, attached garage,
large corner lot Call Ivan Sivers. ; A

$8.500 New 3 bedrm home attached garage, nice lawn 8c shrubs, good terms.
Call Ivan Sivers.

$2,7005 Acres to build on or subdivide has 88 pear frees. 14 walnuts, some
cherries 8t prunes. Call Ivan Sivers.

$5.500 HOUSE WITH INCOME 2 bedrm. Liv R. kit. down 3 rm apt. up-
stairs. Separate entrances, basemen, elec. water heater 8c tray. Cll Ray
Davis.

ASSOCIATED STATION 99 Highway location, good gallonage. 61, 8c 7 cent
margin, good lease, $1700 full price. Call Ray Davis

$750 Buys this fine 3 bedrms on one floor. Ig. Iv rmiwith fireplace D rm..
full basement with sawdust furnace and party room, lg lot x fruit. Call Ray
Davis ,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

ADDING MACHINES
All makes used machines, sold, rent

ONE-HAL- F ACRE IN TOWN. Nice 2 BR home. LR Large. Kitch, Bath. Dble
garage. 4 yrs rid. lawn 8c shruos. $7500 CALL KENNY HILL.

ONE THIRD ACRE. Bus by door. LR. Din-tte- . Kitch. 2 BR. Bath. Utility R.
Hdw firs, plastered. $7500. CALL CHRIS.

FIREPLACE 8c BSMNT. 14 x 20 LR. 12 x 14 DR. Kitch. 2 BR. Ven blinds,
paw-- d sts. Holhwood Dist. $8750. CALL KENNY HILL.

S3.210 DOWN Buvs this nice l'j acres. A-- l modern 10 room home, 3 miles
from Independence. Better see till CALL CHRIS

BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAN PROPERTY. Nice modern 2 BR home, full bsmnt.

ed, repaired. Roen. 45$ Court Phone
36773.
APPLIANCE SERVICE

Sendix. Kelvtnator and Hot point
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-
pliance. 355 Center St. Phone
" YEA TER Appliance Co. 255 No. Lib
Ph.
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR

priced mi farm una price.

l.fOHTTNO FIXTURES
Salem's exclusive lighting store. SSt

N High Senator ; Hotel Bldg.
MOVING '
" TRUCKS and cars tor rent Blankets
furnished. Smltty's Clipper Service,
Center and Churchy Phone
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish. and Hawaiian guitar, man-
dolin banjo, etc. 1333 Court. Ph. -- 750t.
NURSERIES 7":

Landscaping St designing, f. A. Der-fl-er
a Sons. 150 .Ne. Lancaster Pkw

'

Nt'RKEK REGISTRY

Ralph Bent

AUTO-REPA-
IR. Amazing low prices

for information
LOW COST HOUSING

No, 1 Neat clean 4 rm. plast. house.
Pvd. It ft. walks. Priced under $6000.
If you are Ore vet. a small down
pymt. will handle,

No. 2 New attractive well built, 2
lee. B R. plast. home on lge. lot N E.

' Bus bv the door. Priced $79.V).
No. 3 Englewood. Built in 1940. 2

B.H hwd. floors, firepl., nice yd. Auto,
ht 2 car gar. $8950.

No, 43 nice B.R . new house, lots
of built-i- n in kit. Walls If ceilings are

i insl. with Kimsel. ' ac. of gd ground
ready to plant. 2 blks. to bus. Hard
surf t. and only $7200 with new Ben-di- x

Pn
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 North 14th St.
"JUST' 3 BLOCK S TO ENGLEWOOD

SCHOOL
i 2 BR LR. DR. Kitchen and Bath

Full basement. Oil piped furnace. Fruit.
nrubs. and lawn. Excellent terms to

right partv. $6950.
$500 DOWN. $4000 MONTH ON

BALANCE
3 Rooms and 4 Acre. $2950. Total

Price Keizer District
$4950 6 ROOM MODERN HOUSE

1 Acre land. 290 S. Elma Ave.

REAL ESTATE
2330 S COMMERCIAL ST.

URGENT
Owner unable to work farm be

cause if illness. Luckily the seeding
was done last fall so the crop is
growing. There is a three bedroom

Easy Payment Plan. 12th SL Junction
Autn Wreckers. Ph.

5 acre subdivision tract, all for m.OOO. CALL CHRIS

EXCELLENT BUILDING SITES, new subdivision. 10 000 q ft. or better.
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
TO TRADE?

This couple wants to go back to Iowa
in a good trailer house $250U to $35001.
Will take in as part payment on their
attractive 2 bedrm suburban home.
See Henry for full particulars.

BULLDOZING
DtROSlNSONTThone

CEMENT WORK
""riRIVTWAVS SIDEWALKSTFOUN

About 2 seres, very good soil, located on Lancaster Orive. 4 bdr older type
home but in ery good condition with all modern conveniences. Has 2 stan-
chion barn 8c poultry house. The extra acreage could be used for business
purposes. Would consider 3 or 4 bdr home in tiade. ;

Here s a good buy for you 22 acres of Willamette silt 8c Beaver dam
soil 7 acres walnuts. 2 acres Royal Anne cherries. 5 acres roats and vetch.

cres pasture. Familv orchard. Completely stocked and equipped lohn
Deere tractor and all attachments. 6 cows. 1 bull, chickens, etc. 2 bdr home
completely furnished including 2 Onertal ruj?s valued; at $1 000 each All mod-

ern furniture. This has a wonderful location cke in. All this at only $19.WiO.

Terms can be arranged.

DATIONS. anythln g concrete. Ph 24850.

PLASTERING
VIC" KNUTH, plain and' ornamental

plastering ani siurrco. Ph. """"PLOWING AND Uiacf.NO
PLOWING, lafgtT or "small. 31V3 "'PLUMBING j

""GENERAL-repa- ir and pumps. De-
catur St Maer. 970 ft Com'l Ph.

Judson s.'"2 79 No j ComTTPh. 3-- 4 14 L

SIDEWALKS, driveways, floors etc.,
pump service, free estimate. Ph2-8544- ).

Ernest Drake. 571 S. 17th. Ph.

dou n. ??0 a month F H A

R. E. Meredith. RIt., or
B. M. Mason

176 S. Commercial Phone
! SMALL 2 bdrm. house, rone 3. Close

in. Bath. elec. heat, small lot. A good
buv at $3200 Terms.

j r.l JACKSON341 State St. Ph.
BY OWNER: Bfst bu.v in town. 3

hedioom home, clean, cozy, convenient.

Eve. phones- - 3 8163. (Farms

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO. LEE RUDY PLUMBING SUPPLIESI

COMMERCIAL REFRIG ERATION
Frigidaire sales and servlce7Ritchie

St Fagg. Inc., 1860 State, Ph.
Ray Jones Fred Fagg

COMMERCIAL ART
Capital Bargain ifoune. 143 CenterOHMART & CALABA, REALTORSPhone days1953 N. Capitol

477 Court St Phonephone - - - -Eve tric heat, home in good condition.
Would iiade for larger home. Total
puce $5(0.

Letterheads, cartoons, business sigs
trade marks, photo retouching. Bob
Browne. Salem Engraving. Ph.
215 S Commercial.

32J2 Acres DELIVERY SERVICE

Suit ron Suppl
"
y Co. 325 No. CowT..

PRINTING I

Business forms, cartls, calendars. 2515$
"' "PI M P ""T

BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Fan banks-Mors- e J sales and serviced

Allen Hdw. 2: N. Com'i. Ph.
Stettle r SuppIyio7 "phone

RE WEAVING j
-

Reweaving St Mending. Ph. f6F31.
m

HAND A N UG R AVEL
Walling Sand and Gravel Co Crukhed

Salem Pick-u- p St Del. Phone

All electric. Lovely large kitchen Large
i coiner lot. shade trees, fruit, garden

space. Full price onlv $8,950.00 and
woith a lot more SI 250.00 cash, bal- -'

ance like rent Den t just drive by.
come in and see for youi-cl- f. 1509 North
Fourth Slri-e- t

BY OWNER 2 bedrm. all electric

ELECTRIC A L CONTRACTING
VINCE'S Electric for electricalwir-lng- .

contractlng-repalrin- g. 1$7 S. Lib
erty Phone
ELECTRICAL WIRING

SALEM Equipment Co. Phone

Five room house, several good out-
buildings. Grade A all farm machinery,
several cows. Water rights for irriga-
tion. Close to town. May accept home
as part payment. Everything goes for
$19,000. Call for Mr Leavens.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

3035 Portland Road

For Sale By Owner
Attractive, new three bedroom view home. Kinswoori
Heights Distriet. Combines advantages of rural and
eity living. Large lost overlooking river and vallev.
Two bedrooms and den upstairs. Rumpus room, ex-

tra bedroom, utility room and bathroom all in knottv

BETTER BUYS FOR BETTER LIVING .

$17,500 00 A lovely new 3 BR. home. LR, DR.. Kitchen, brkfst. nook.
Hdwd. floors plastered. Electric heat, full finished basement, party room. 2

T. replaces, conveniently located to grede and high sChopls. Call Len Ortcn.
$15.750 003 B.R. Keizer District LR. DR . Kitchen. Brkfst nook. Fire-

place. Wall to wall carpet, oil furnace Clov to bus. school and tore. This one
b very nice. Call Len Orton.

$14 500 00 Older type home in very good condition LR. D R.. Kitchen.
BR. and bath 1st floor- -'j bath, i BR. on second floor, plastered, full base-

ment. 2 fireplaces, oil furnace, single garage, large lot. Cajl Len Orton.
$13 700 00 2 BR. Stucco L.R.. DR.. kitchen. Nook. Den. Hdwd. floors.

fireplace, full finished basement with oil pine furnace. Located on
RIastered. Be sure and see this one. Call Len Orton,

$12 500.00 New 3 BR -- L R.. D.R. Kitchen, utility rm Hdwd floors.
Coleman oil pipeless furn; ce. Fireplace, pati?. Located noith. Call

Elastered.

Huff Real Estate, Realtor

rock. For roads and driveway. Cement.
home. Hwd. firs . v. blinds, att. ga-

rage. On paved street. 1145 Oxford St.
Phone

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-- 5 P.M.
New 4 T ... Cape Cod. Full dry bsmt.

EXCAVATING CUNTKAtllMU Ready-mi- x concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldozing drainage and ditching HMike B. Porter. Ph. 21040. Dozer $6 50
yd. shovel and drag; line, phoneEve.with fireplace in patty room. jjdi. ga- - Pn 1.7020. ri u. - 1 .. ! in '

per hr.. or by contract, lawns, base-ment- s,

leveling St free estimate. SAWSrage. i 1 iui. uui fjiug. miic iwi. wn
bu line. 595 Ratcliff Dr. JUST OUT! Salem Saw Wks. 12113 N. Sih.FURNACE CLEANING

New 2 BR. Ranch style. Full dry Holland fOrnace co. HEW EK nrRVltfipine doVnstairs. Fully insulated and weatherstripped. Us mt. with fireplace, oil furn. Lovely 320 Kearney Phone Sewer and Drain Service. Eiectrlewooded lot Large rooms 645 Ratcliff
Dr Owner R V. Lorenr. Phone Roto-Root- er exclusive, patented razorHA CLIN G

LESTER DeLapp TruckEves.Phone341 Chemeketa St. Service,
movingBY OWNER: 2 BR. home. Owner sharp ci'ttlng blades. Cleans sewers

or drains. Septic tanks cleaned, butnotyour purse. or
Com'l hauling St furnituremoving to Must sell. Furnished Dally service to Portland. Ph.

1 wo fireplaces and Venetian blinds. Turn right up
Kingwood Drive 200 yards. Teft turn past white pick-
et fenee to grav shake house at end of road. Ph. Salem
2-25-

SEPTIC TANKS 1HEALTH
K--F. HAM EL septic tanks cleanedAtmofays. Harley Pugh. Ph.

Electric machine service on sewer and
1144

HEATING drain lines. Guaranteed work.Judson's. 279 N. Com! Ph. 8th st. West 8alem. Ph.

or unfurnished. See at 1751 N Front.
OWNER LEAVING STATE

Must sell 1 yr. old. 2 BR home locat-
ed East. Large garage, lovely kitchen
with plenty uf built-in- s. wall to wall
cat pet. Ov "fr will sell furnished or
unfurnish. .. Give us a call on this.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE

2330 S. COMMERCIAL ST.

EXCLUSIVE LOCATION SIGNS SHOW CARDS"Kay
HOUSE MOVING

HOUSE MOVING raising.
Simmons, 2235 Trade. Ph. R. L" Elfstrom Co. 340 Court.

HPKAYIXi St PRUNI.IOHOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
L. W. Caudle. 130 Roberts ave.

LOOK! $615 DOWN. BAL LIKE RENT
We have several new 2 bedroom homes with fireplace St hardwood floors:

unfinished upstairs; located northeast suburban. Might a well turn those rent
receipts into a home of your own. SEE THEM TODAY-MO- VE IN TOMORROW

1 BEDROOM HOME 2370 LAUREL AVE $4,500
g BEDROOM HOME 1094 CASCADE DR . W. SALEM $12,500

LOTS OF LOTS THESE ARE GOOD SIGNS UP
3 on Waldo Ave.; McKinley Sch. Dist. Only $500 each
70x185 lot in Keizer Area . - 350

Just off Hansen J525 each1 on Felton Ave.. - -
60x100 Wild Wind Dr.. Hillside lot , . S850

90x128 South of 2730 Huisey Ave i 50
Many More To Choose From

MATTSON & ROETHLIN

TOOLS FOR RENT"J R Watklns Co. products- - 1717 Cen-
ter St.. Salem. Ph free del
INSULATION, WEATHERgTRIPPINO Too Is. bull d ozin ft land clearing.Lot "$3heavy equipment. Howser Bros,

STROUTS NEW RANCH CATALOG !

SPRING-SUMME- R Time Money-Save- r.

FREE! Describes 2790 Bargains
eqpd St uneqpd farms, retirement

homes, summer retreats, etc.. etc. 35
states Coast-to-Coa- st. Write now for
your FREE copy. STROUT REALTY,
510 S.W. Third Ave.. Portland, 4, Ore.

61 ACRE bargain. About 9 miles out
paved road. 30 A. cultivated. 6 A. or-
chard. Bal. timber St pasture. Running
water. Full price $5000.

Alfred Dumbeck,
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.
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